Mail Stop: Assignments Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450		RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET UPATENTS ONLY			S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office  Attorney Docket No. 120433	
	ase record the attached document.	sheet, attachments, and doc	ument: 2			
1.	A. Name of conveying party: Yoshinari KONDO		R 1	IIGH EN ESEAR -1, OHO	ess of receiving party: ERGY ACCELE TH ORGANIZA TSUKUBA CIT PREF., JAPAN	TION
	B. Additional name(s) of convey	ving party(ies) attached?  ☐ Yes 🏻 No				
3.	A. Nature of conveyance:		В. А	dditional na:	ne(s) & address(es) atta	
	Assignment Assignment	☐ Merger				
	Security Agreement	Change of Name				
	Other					
	B. Execution Date: Septembe	r 1, 2004				
4.	A. Patent Application No. 10/8	390,124	В. Р	atent No.(s)		
		Additional numbers atta	iched? 🔲 Y	es 🛛 No		
	C. Title of Application: GAS I	DETECTING METHO	O AND GAS	S DETECT	ING DEVICE	
5.	Name and address of party to who concerning document should be m		6. Total n	umber of ap	lications and patents in	nvolved: <u>1</u>
	Name: James A. Oliff				Deposit Account No R 3.41) in the amou	
	Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE P.O. Box 1992t Alexandria, VA Phone Number: 703-t Fax Number: 703-8	8 22320 836-6400			nent or charge any undober 15-0461.	erpayment to
649,8460		and the second of the second of the second	And to this			
9.	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and the original document.  James A. Oliff Registration No. 2 Joel S. Armstrong Registration No.	7,096	ation is true a		ed any attached copy is ovember 1, 2004	a true copy of

PATENT REEL: 015325 FRAME: 0606

OLIEE	Ω.	BERRIDGE.	D.
OTAL PE	O.	DIMENTAL	

	<u>Z</u>	002
<b>米回</b> :	游戏证	002 (03088
ZI 35 1		

	5:57 FAX 70383627		OLII	F & BEF	III D OL	, 110	J 325 6	دو کا استيمان
			AS	SIGNM	ENT		<b>未回蒙埃</b>	j.L. ( C
		(1)	Yoshinar	i KONI	ю	(5)	<u>\</u>	17003 b
(1-8)	lasert	(2)				(6)	<b>米国議</b> 務	
(/	Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(3)						
		(4)				(8)		
			n of the undersigne				d other good and valuable conside sign, and hereby does assign, trans	
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9)	HIGH ENER	GY ACCE	ELERAT	OR RES	CARCH ORGANIZATION	
(10)	Insert Address of Assignee	(10)	1-1, Oho,	Tsukuk	a Cit	y, Iba	aki Pref., Japan	
		the ent invent divisio	ire right, title and ion, and in all appl nal, continuation,	interest for ications for substitute,	the Unite patent in and reissu	d States of cluding any e application	rs, successors, assigns and legal repre timerica as defined in 35 U.S.C. § 1 and all provisional, non-provision a(s), and all Letters Patent, extensi d on the invention known as	00, in the al,
(11)	Insert	(11)	GAS DE	TECTING	g METH	IOD AND	GAS DETECTING DEVIC	E
	Identification such as Title, Case							
	Number, or Foreign Application Number	(Attor	ney Docket No.	12043	33			)
		•	-	* '			ion for patent in the United States	
		on eve	n date herewith or					
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(12)	on <u>Sept</u>	ember 1	<b>,</b> 200	4		
(13)	Alternative	(13)	U.S. application	Serial Numl	oer	10/89	,124	
(15)	Identification for filed applications	filed	July		2004			
the Assiciants of the continuous of the continuo	eignee in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agre or provisions of the Internat 4) Each undersigned agre ination a grant of a valid Ur 5) Each undersigned auth us from said application(s) to interest herein assigned, and ment is binding on him and h 6) Each undersigned here	in obtaining to exect the exect of the execution of the said that he had by grants.	ng evidence and g ute all papers and ovention for Protect rrm all affirmative s requests the Com- Assignee, as Assig s not executed, an uccessors, assigns the firm of OLIFF	oing forwar documents a ion of Indu- acts which ignee. missioner of nee of the c I will not ex and legal re & BERRIDG	d with sur and perfor strial Prop may be no f Patents t entire inter secute, an epresentat E, PLC the	ch interfere m any act verty or sime ecessary to so issue any rest, and co y agreement ives.	hich may be necessary in connecti	on with sue or d States vey the
	ition of this document.			•				
recorda								
recorda	In witness whereof, execu	•		• •				e for
Date	September 1, 2	004	Invento	r Signature	Yos Yos		TONIDO KONDO	e for (SEAL)
Date Date	September 1, 2	004	Invento	r Signature r Signature	Yos Yos	hìnari shinari	FONDO RONDO	e for (SEAL) (SEAL)
Date Date Date	September 1, 2	004	Invento	r Signature r Signature r Signature	Yos Yos	hìnari shinari	LONBO RONDO	(SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
Date Date Date Date	September 1, 2	004	Invento Invento Invento	r Signature r Signature r Signature r Signature	Yos	hìnari shinari	FONDO RONDO	(SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
Date Date Date Date Date	September 1, 2	004	Invento Invento Invento Invento Invento	r Signature r Signature r Signature r Signature r Signature	Yos Yos	hìnari	- KONDO	(SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
Date Date Date Date Date Date	September 1, 2	004	Invento Invento Invento Invento Invento Invento	r Signature r Signature r Signature r Signature r Signature	Yos Yos	hìnari	FONESO RONDO	(SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
Date Date Date Date Date Date	September 1, 2	004	Invento Invento Invento Invento Invento Invento Invento	r Signature r Signature r Signature r Signature r Signature r Signature	Yos Yos Yos	hìnari	KONDO	(SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
Date Date Date Date Date Date	September 1, 2	004	Invento Invento Invento Invento Invento Invento Invento Invento	r Signature	Yos Yos e e e e e	hìnari shinari	- KONDO	(SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date	This assignment should parer, then it should be signed	004	Invento Invento Invento Invento Invento Invento Invento	r Signature	e Yos Yos e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	hinari shinari within the (	KONDO  KONDO  S.A. (b) a U.S. Consul if outside t	(SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date	September 1, 2	oo4  referably to before at 2004	Invento Invento Invento Invento Invento Invento Invento	r Signature	e Yos Yos e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	hinari shinari within the (	- KONDO	(SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)

**PATENT REEL: 015325 FRAME: 0607**